1.00 5  1350.0085419A  1,350.0046  0.00SAREE  RADHIKA  1,850.00

1.00 6  895.0078507A  895.0046  0.00SAREE  POCHAMPALI SILK  1,095.00

2.00 7  1190.0085236A  595.0046  0.00SAREE  PARI  895.00

1.00 8  550.0084141A  550.0046  0.00SAREE  INDER SAREE IND BINDIY  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

13.00

11325.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  11325.00Total  17000.00